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County staff from a variety of sources and is subject to change 
without notice. King County makes no representations or 
warranties, express or implied, as to accuracy, completeness, 
timeliness, or rights to the use of such information. King County shall 
not be liable for any general, special, indirect, incidental, or 
consequential damages including, but not limited to, lost revenues 
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 not use for survey purposes.

1:        1200

cm
9

3
_

q
sm

a
p

_
fin

a
l_

0
5

1
2

0
9

.m
xd

1 inch = 100 feet

Control

RightOfWay
Plat

ShortPlat

OriginalShortPlat

Parcel

Lot

Easement
Survey

GovernmentLot

Hydro

DonationLandClaim

\\\City

Parcel

Platted Major Number

S
E

3
4

2
5

0
6

SE 34-25-06

NE 34-25-06

SW 35-25-06

NW 35-25-06

SW 34-25-06

NW 34-25-06

NE 03-24-06 NW 02-24-06
NW 03-24-06

SW 03-24-06

SW 26-25-06

SE 03-24-06

SE 35-25-06

SW 02-24-06

SE 27-25-06

SE 33-25-06

SW 27-25-06

NE 35-25-06

SE 02-24-06

SE 28-25-06

Proposed


